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Great Machinery
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RUIAN GREAT PRINTING AND PACKAGING MACHLNERY CO.,LTD.

Hitik: $PTEREHEFHAX ERES8S

Add: No.88, Shangdong Road, Economic Development Zone,
Ruian City, Zhejiang, China.

EBiE(Tel): 0086-577-65171599

f£E(Fax): 0086-577-65191028

E-mail: sales1@jltmachine.com

hXXEM: www.rajlt.com

Internation: www.jltlaminating.com

REFERIIRAE, RRSHERREBNETEN, BABITEM,
Machine color according to the actual performance, technical parameters and
configurations are subject to change without prior notice.

www.rajlt.com

Focus On R&D And Production Of
Paper Laminating And Varnishing Process Equipment

TEMKRE™
FIKBE LT ZREBIRE



Terrestrial Internet of Things Transmission System
High-end models for modern digital management workshops
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ES

High strength
BES

NFM-HP1080

Automatic Vertical Converying Laminating Machine

B 51K L B R
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—| Application Area
Bl s

Cardboard color boxes-Daily
chemical, medicine packaging box

TRFE-B. EHEERR

§§
Post press film laminating and N I
oil coating protection process N N A
HEEBRRRIMRIPFLIZ

Food and baking Packaging box
BEmitEaER

Card, Hangtag, Calendar
~k. B, BA

Medicine packaging box, cosmetics packaging
box, food boxes, picture magazines, book
covers, greeting cards, calendars, handbags,
gift boxes, business cards, surface finishing
processing of paper and plastic sheet products.

Hardcover gift box
ﬁ BERILE

EHRES. WuaRtEkS. BRE. B
?E PEHE. BR. BA. FRE 4L
NE=1N ZEEEE)—T%U.:::EE%IEHDID

Books and magazines
PEMRE

IXED AUTS

Hand paper bag
FiRER

Corrugated color box
EBERE

VAR
N/AVAVAVY

JIALITE Paper Product Processing Solutions,
There Are More Possibilities For Printing And Packaging Area

%%U%i&ﬁ*ﬁ’f’ﬁ TIZRH%,
LEENRl B2 B B2 890 Bl

WHAT IS THE LAMINATING PROCESS?

Itis a surface processing process after printing, which is also known as post press over plastic, post press gluing and post press film pasting. It
refers to the product processing technology of integrating paper and plastic by covering a layer of 0.012 ~ 0.020mm thick transparent plastic
film on the surface of printed products with a laminator. According to the process, it can be divided into waterbase glue laminating a pre
coating. According to the effect of film materials, it can be divided into glossy film and matte film.

After laminating the printed matter, the color of the book cover is more dazzling, and the wear resistance, folding resistance, tensile
resistance and moisture resistance of the printed matter are strengthened. Film laminating can make up for the quality defects of printing
products to a great extent.

HAREBIRIZ?

EETZRHRZEN—FMEEMITE, XEANRANESE. DEFRRINEEE, RERERNENRNERAES—/R0.012~0.020mmEHE
BBERERME A — M REE— RN IR, REBIZUSNENRE., FURERR, RIBEEMHBRNAEIARLE. LXERT,
SNERENER R, BHEENCEEMEESE, MR RNOMENE. M. FAEARNEE. BERETTIREXRZEMSRNENRF R REHE,
WEEERIIRED LM RNRE, SLBEREUG, HoIES

WHAT IS OIL COATING PROCESS?

Beautify printed matter, protect printed matter, strengthen the publicity effect of printed matter and improve the practical value of printed
matter. After oil coating, the surface of the printed matter appears smoother, resulting in uniform reflection of the incident light and brighter ink
layer. Oil coating is the surface coating process of printed matter with coating oil. According to the effect of oil materials, it can be divided into
glossy oil and matte oil.

FHARLHKIZ?

%ﬂ:EﬂEl &, RIPENRIG . IDBRENRRNEEREMNRS R RNIANE. LEENORRRESSEMLRE, ASHFENSRS, HEEEMN
5. DARRADEHM R ETEIABMLI. RENSMAMRNAEAARNE. WHEHH,

In Common Use Film & R &R} In Common Use Oil & &

BOPPRE, PETRE, #E$RAE, BMINMRIE, 55I0I0REEE UV UVEEH . ZKMESSH . KM, fRsh. IREH
BOPP, PET, METAL FILM, PLA, SPECIAL FUNCTIONAL FILM GLOSSY AND MATTE UV OIL, GLOSSY AND MATTE
(WHITE BOPP THERMAL FILM, SILK FILM, ANTI SCRATCH FILM, WATERBASE OIL, SOFT TOUCH OIL, BLISTER OIL.

SOFT TOUCH FILM, PRO-SHIELD FILM, SANDY FILM, ETC)

JIALITE MACHINERY ——  www jltlaminating.com
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NFM Series \ertical Film Series

LI ST EREZRS

Think What You Think
g B8R & O Z =

=

BEMEEER |  Film Type

Usage

NFM vertical series fully automatic laminating machine (water base glue coating dry
laminating and thermal laminating dual functions machine), as a professional
equipment used for plastic film laminating on the surface of paper printed matter.
Widely applicable for laminating in advertising poster, Picture books and magazine,
display book, color paper box, calendars, and commercial cards fields, Improving
the printing matter grades, and achieve the purpose of dustproof, waterproof, ail
proaf. It's the best choice for printing and laminating enterprises of all scales.

Series Model

NFM vertical series include three type of model: NFM-E, NFM-H, NFM-HP.,

Work Process  i&&T{ERTE

- '
. .
Paper #E3k Laminating ZERE Finished Product A&

Material

Type Of Glue
=22 + Type Of Oil BOXBISEEL? Type Of Film
JHEERhE? FERYRpE?

Type Of Paper Paper Size

EERAAEEL? Special LERHING?
Functional Film

RPN RERR?

J22be S

NFM RIUEEHBEN, BiR. FURRMAENE, (FAEVNEKEBIRIRE, SRT S8R,
LAPHRE, B, ¥EEEK, BREH, 85 RS, RSF@ER, ERIPEpK
PHBIM R, REVRIERA, ENEMIOERIERE,

REIHE
NFM ZIIEEF =F4HE: NFM-E, NFM-H, NFM-HP.

Modular design, free selection of functions,
Maximize production needs

BERIR, T EIAR,
BAREHREFES

Option Configuration — TNi%EE

Chain knife, Hot knife, Ink jet print unit, Embossing unit, Dust remover, Window patching
laminating, Double side laminating, Double heating press laminating, UV dryer, Multi
rolls film laminating, Corona device, remove static device.

SN, RIONY, BUBEE, FELGRE, KR, AEER, NEEBEER, ER
EEE, UViEE, S5SREEBR, G20ERE, HHER.

Main Configuration

1. Equipment appearance professional industrial design, spray-paint process, Practical
and beautiful.

2. Non stop Feeder, vertical dual functions laminator, automatic slitting (round knife
suitable for OPP, BOPP), automatic collector.

3. The cutting device can be selected with chain knife and hot knife system, meet the
needs of all kinds of film cutting.

4. The cutting device with a tension controller, bouncing function, ensure paper flat and unwinding.
5. High quality pneumatic conveying paper feeder with 4 suckers for lifting paper and 4
suckers for conveying paper to ensure stable and fast paper feeding.

6. Qverlap device is controlled by side pull gauge and servo motor, ensure accuracy.
7. Paper conveying plate with customize corrugated stainless steel plate.

8.The hot press roller adopts electromagnetic heating system, uniform temperature, high
efficiency and energy saving, it willensure high quality products’ film laminating requirements.
9. The electrical configuration mainly adopts the Taiwan Delta electrical control system
and the French Schneider electric appliance.

10. Auxiliary cart lifting changing roll film, Single person independent operation.

06
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HzREE

1. REIMMEWIRI, BRIZ, EXAMH, EMKS.

2. MEHEEN, AXMABEEN, BIBEN (RETEEKERTZEBOPP, OPP
1B) , RAMENBEEIREN.

3. BIEAODERCEET] . RIDRSG, HESHIIRMERZR,

. BIENBARNIEEIRE, BEBIiee, WREKTEREH,

« EEALRATCASHEL, NRMERE, FRmEREMMEIKS REEL,

U b

6. FLREXBNAMNEARENRE, BERE,

7. WXEREAER R HRELEIR.

8. REEXABHWMARS, BEWS, MASETE, RISmMEBEEXR,

9. EREETEXAAEAXESEHIRGR. FEREERE. DA RS,
10, WEENHEFETFHIRIRAR, SCULS ANMSRE,
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NFM-H

Automatic Hot Knife Laminating Machine

Bl JIMAEEN (E8E

Dual function Machine, Servo
Feida, Automatic adjustment of
paper size. Intelligent technology
for a perfect control experience!

BRI R,
SR, ARTCIX, B
TR !
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NFM-H1080W

FM Automatic Vertical
Window Laminating Machine

Bl U EER

E5

High strength
BES

Customized for you the equipment you need
A /7 /7 == A
NIBEHIREENIRE

‘Q@MMQLHT

JIALITE MACHINERY ——  www.jltlaminating.com

Personalized design
meet your various
production needs

MR, BRI
EREFER

10
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%

High strength
BES

NFM-E1080

Automatic Vertical Type Laminating
Machine (Chain Knife Option)

BRI AERN (58] 0]ik)

Make the perfect start for your
production Unparalleled flexibility

and film quality

AEMEFEETENFR
TSR REENBIL R R
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NFM-E

Automatic Vertical
Laminating Machine

B B R

IXES Jet printing

B Corona

RULEHIThREERCARSS
Provide customized
function matching services

&4 Embossing

JIALITE MACHINERY ——  www/.jltlaminating.com

Lean production,
humanized design enjoy
ease of use

BamiErs, ARt
REEES A%

14
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NFY-B

Automatic Thermal Film Laminating Machine e High strength

B s FURIE B FEA] s

NFM-800/1080/1380

Series Vertical Automatic Laminating Machine

VABRRIIRASL

General parameters  EHS# Installation size ~ B ZRERS
Model pilk= NFM-H NFM-E NFM-HP No Model NFM-E
Max. paper size-mm ALK IAE NFM-E800: 780*800 NFM-800
NFM-H1080: 1080*1100 NFM-E1080: 1080*1100  NFM-HP1080: 1080*1100 AFE.'\K Overall length-mm 7400
NFM-H1380: 1380*1650 NFM-E1380: 1380*1650 B = Overall width-mm 2000
Min. paper size-mm /NGRS NFM-E800: 260*230 CRE Overall height-mm 2600
NFM-H1080: 360*290 NFM-E1080: 360290 NFM-HP1080: 360*290 E&E Gross weight 7600
NFM-H1380: 360290 NFM-E1380: 360290 FE Net weight 7300
Speed-m/min EE 10-110 10-100 10-110 Non-stop feeding paper pile rail space with 2m

Paper thickness-g/m? HKEE 80-500 80-500 80-500 AMEHRFHENERE 2K T
Overlap precision-mm BOBE <+1.5 <+ <+ Ll
Film thickness (common micrometer) TRIEEE 10/12/15 10/12/15 10/12/15

Common glue thickness-g/m? RREE 4-10 4-10 4-10

Pre-gluing film thickness-g/m? FURIEAAR 1005,1006,1206 (1508 and 1208 for deep embossing paper)

Non-stop Feeding height-mm AMENERSE 1300 1300 1300

Collector paper height(incl. pallet)-mm  WESE(SEE) 1300 1300 1300 NFM-1080

Main motor power-kw FEHINE 5 5 5 ABEK Overall length-mm 8220 8220
Whole machine power-kw BHNINER 70 65 65 B2 Overall width-mm 2200 2200
Working power-kw TEmp=R 35-45 35-45 35-45 CEs Overall height-mm 3000 2800
\Voltage-V HE 380V-50Hz-3P 380V-50Hz-3P 380V-50Hz-3P E£E Gross weight 9800 9000
Roll working pressure-Mpa TEEN 15 15 15 B8 Net weight 9200 8600
Air pressure requirement-Bar }:T:fﬁf"EEL 1.0 1.0 1.0 Non-stop feeding paper pile rail space with 2m

Air consumption-m?3/h S 80 80 80 TMENEAHEE TR 2K

Cable thickness-mm? ﬂé’%ﬂfﬂéﬂi 25 25 25

* B JEI4EH/INR T (Hot knife paper min size) : 360*320mm * $#7] 812 &/\R 3 (Chain knife paper min size) : 360*290mm

Option unitinstallation size  yEfEETRERT NFM-1380

B NFM-1080 KBS DAWxH(MmM)  NW/G.W/KG ABK Overall length-mm 9120 9120
BRERMEIT  Heating dustremover  1800%2000%1400 700/800 ZRERIT  Double hot 1200*1800*1400 800/850 B&%E  Overallwidth-mm 2500 2500
FEEEST window laminator 3000%1920%1700 800/900 pressing-roll CR®&  Overallheight-mm 3000 2800
BE&7E%&ET  Round knife unit 1150%1800*1700 800/900 UVXESR  Uvdryerunit  800*1800*1750  400/450 EE Gross weight 10000 9800
BETBRETT Chain knife unit 1650*1800*1600 1000/1100 ELETT Embossing unit  FES4K FE Net weight 9500 9300
HIERETT Hot knife unit 1950*1800*1750 1000/1100 Non-stop feeding paper pile rail space with 2m

TMENELEHEHUETNE 2K
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NFY-B

Automatic Thermal Film Laminating Machine

B FURIRE R

Usage

NFM vertical series fully automatic laminating machine (water base glue coating dry laminating and thermal laminating dual functions machine), as a professional equipment used for plastic film
laminating on the surface of paper printed matter. widely applicable for laminating in advertising poster, Picture books and magazine, display book, color paper box, calendars, and commercial
cards fields, Improving the printing matter grades, and achieve the purpose of dustproof, waterproof, oil proof. It's the best choice for printing and laminating enterprises of all scales.

B 51 FURER

&
NFYZEZI2ENEEN, FUAREBEN, (FARWHNRKEERE, ERTT &S8R, SABTRE, B8, ¥88%, AHERH, BS ARSIV HRINERBVERIENEMISNE, 2S5 m

R, REIBTARKBHEIRER

General parameters  EiSE

Model B NFY-B-1080x1100 NFY-B-1380x1650

Max. paper size-mm RALKMEMM 1080%1100 1380%1650

Min. paper size-mm /AN AAE MM 350%290 350%290

Speed-m/min REmM/min 10-110 10-110

Paper thickness-g/m? HKiKEEgms 80-500 80-500

Overlap precision-mm HIREO <+ <+

Film thickness (common micrometer) FIREEANAE 1005,1006,1206 (1508 and 1208 for deep embossing paper)

Non-stop Feeding height-mm AENIELZEMmM 1300 1300

Collector paper height (incl. pallet)-mm KRSEMM (SE£) 1300 1300

Main motor power-kw FENIERkW 55 5.5

Whole machine power-kw LI kw 35 35

Working power-kw TEThERkwW 25-28 25-28

\Voltage-V B E 380V-50Hz-3P 380V-50Hz-3P

Roll working pressure-Mpa TEESIMpa 15 15

Air pressure requirement-m3/min EHE=EmM3/min 1.0 1.0

Cable thickness-mm? B4 M m? 16 16 SEiE s poiin el

Remark: We could accept customize large size. &it: ESZAIKIREES, B —

* AT B4 AR/ NR < (Hot knife paper min size) : 360x320mm * $£7] 24t &/ < (Chain knife paper min size) : 360x290mm BATFRE
RARKR ST
RN RS

Installation size BN ZRER SRS

Model No NFY-B-1080x1100 NFY-B-1380x1650 NFY-B-1080x1100 NFY-B-1380x1650 MR ERR

Overall length-mm AR 7800 8800 Gross weight E2E 7500 8500 HKKEE

Overall width-mm B 2200 2500 Net weight ST 7000 8000 B

Overall height-mm RS 2100 2100 RIEEE

NFY-A

Automatic Thermal Laminator

278 FEM,

BAEH

Model

Max. laminating width
Max. sheet

Min. sheet

Paper feeding pile
Heating roller Dia
Paper thickness
Laminating speed
Bopp film thickness

NFY-A-800x800

780 mm

780x800mm

260x210mm

1100mm

380mm

105~500gsm

5~80 m/min (max:100m/min)
12~25um

RAREBEEER

BRI

BT
REBE
HLEAFR
HBES
AR

JIALITE MACHINERY  ——  www/jltlaminating.com

Max. film roll diameter
Power required
Working power
Installed power
Dimension(Lx W x H)
Weight machine
Loading size

18

Commercial high speed
laminating

RS ERERN T

®400mm

25 kw (380 V AC3 ©50/60 HZ)
18kw/h

40 KVA

6100x1730x2070 mm
4500kg

20" foot container



SG-A1200

Automatic UV Qil Coating Machine

B &1 Ly il

General parameters  EMlS#

Model

Max paper size-mm

Min paper size-mm
Length of Roller

Paper Thickness-g/m?
Working speed

Feeding paper pile height
Collecting paper pile height
\Voltage

Motor power-kw

Total standby power-kw
Infrared Heating Power
Ultraviolet Heating Power
Machine Weight-kg
Overall Dimension-mm
Oiltype

Powder remover unit

BS
FIRTRART
IR ER/INRT
BERE
HREE
THERE
RS E
WS E
BE
FEBYLINE
GLIBUES
AHMNTE
LIMNTE
MNRES
MR~
THmARE

PRI BTIE

SG-A1200 Automatic
11501100
390%320

1250mm

250-600
10-80m/min
1150mm

1150mm

380V 50HZ 3P

15

68kw
1.2kwx18pcs
3x8kw

6400kg
11800x2100x1800

Water base oil, UV oil, blister varnish oil, plastic oil 7K, UVSH, DR¥E5H

LT =

SG-A1200M manual

*

*

1250mm
250-600

*
*

*

380V 50HZ 3P

15

63kw
1.2kwx18pcs
3x8kw

2800kg
8700%x2100x1550

Dimension: 1500x1600x1500mm); Weight:500kg;

JJALITE MACHINERY ——  www.jltlaminating.com

M- PALITE sy

Great Machinery

Usage

SG-E/SG-A series UV oil coating machine which is suitable for the varnishing and polishing process of various paper (80-600g/m?), machine for water-based oil, UV oil and blister varnish
oil coating, after processing the print surface has the damp-proof and water-proof effects. Machine adopts the reversing mechanism to make the oil layer smooth and fine, save varnish oil
and meets the high quality requirements. SG-E model adopts air knife system which controlled by memory type PLC. It has the characteristics of beautiful appearance, stable and reliable
performance, simple and convenient operation and high automation degree.

A’
SG-E/SG-A FFI_ESEHL, EZRARNLUKEEM T DHAREMAKERRFR, oTLMuKIEs, UWHBAMERER ), RmEEAR, TEOHXEAErREmRER, SCG-ERSXKAILL
APLOZFIBNI RS, HSNEEN, HRRETR. BFEEESE. BINRESFER.

All-in-one machine,
efficient and extreme, Intelli-
genttechnology fora
perfect controlexperience!

lj’

= E SEE—1EHL, B
RE, EaRESEH
RIS |

Noise is low High strength
IRF1E BES

20
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SG-E1200 omon: SO

Wet power P S— | Electronic

AUtOmath U\/ Ol[ COatlﬂg M&Chlﬂe remover I ¢ ' 'j Transformer o A ! . . P / Usage
- = s"" N VAT N 1pidiTh | N . b 2 : 2 , 7 SG-E/SG-A series UV oil coating machine which is suitable for the varnishing and polishing process of various paper
B&)EE g I Rl K R - SFHEH A\

(80-600g/m?), machine for water-based oil, UV oil and blister varnish oil coating, after processing the print surface has the
damp-proof and water-proof effects. Machine adopts the reversing mechanism to make the ail layer smooth and fine, save
varmish oil and meets the high quality requirements.

SG-E model adopts air knife system which controlled by memory type PLC. It has the characteristics of beautiful appearance,
stable and reliable performance, simple and convenient operation and high automation degree.

25

SG-E/SG-A F5_E¥eHl, EERRMNEREREET DRREEHEREEER, TTRMBUKIER, UVBBRIIRER Y, RhEER
R, TEHXEELETRERRER, SG-ERSEAICIZRAPLCREINRII RS, HSIMEEM. HaEfaETSE. BAEGSS
&, BRESSER,

LTI -

.@ General parameters &S
) MALITE =iyy5

et Model B SG-E1200 Automatic (Air knife)  SG-E1200M manual(Air knife)

Max paper size-mm Rk ARST 1150%1100 *
Min paper size-mm ke N~ 390320 *
Length of Roller BEAKE 1250mm 1250mm
Paper Thickness-g/m? BREE 80-600 80-600

! working speed TERE 10-80m/min *

| Feeding paper pile height ERESE 1150mm *

| Collecting paper pile height  WEHSE 1150mm *

‘ Voltage B E 380V 50HZ 3P 380V 50HZ 3P
Motor power-kw FEMNINER 35 35
Total standby power-kw ENINZER 70kw 65kw
Infrared Heating Power qHMNTE 1.2kwx18pcs 1.2kwx18pcs
Ultraviolet Heating Power KIMTE 3x8kw 3x8kw
Machine Weight-kg NRES 6900kg 3200kg
Overall Dimension-mm HEER~ 12800x2100x1800 9800x2100x1600
Oil type HmER Water base oil, UV oil, blister varnish oil, plastic oil ZKMESH, UVSE, DR¥EE5H

Powder remover unit FRAIALLE O] Dimension: 1500x1600x1500mm; Weight:500kg;

22
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SG-11-1200

Automatic Double-head Double Drying
Tunnel Glazing And Qiling Machine

B sk XELE _ErEad imA

General parameters  EH S

Model BS

Max paper size-mm PR AR
Min paper size-mm kIR
Length of Roller RERE
Paper Thickness-g/m? HKEE
Voltage BE

Total standby power-kw  #F#HIh=

U -
NS

SG-II-1200 Automatic (Air knife)
1150%1100

390%320

1250mm

80-600

380V 50Hz 3P

80kw

Remark: We could accept customize large size. &iF: EZFEAMIEEEH.

AIMTE Infrared Heating Power
KINTE Ultraviolet Heating Power
H=REE Machine Weight-kg
MR Overall Dimension-mm
HmAEE Oiltype

S0l kA I pud Powder remover unit

Meet the needs of the future era
High-speed glazing and
stable operation

HEARREATR
BE EXEREEHE
WEFT

1.2kwx18pcs
3x8kw or 2x8kw
8000
19000x2100x1800

Water base oil, UV oil, blister varnish oil, plastic oil
KM, UVill, REEH
Dimension: 1500x1600x1500mm); Weight:500kg;

JJALITE MACHINERY ——  www.jltlaminating.com —— 24

Usage

This device is a paper-surface UV glazing device suitable for various types of paper (80-600g/m?)/when treated with this device,not only the gloss of the paper,but also the moisture and abrasion-resistance of the printed matter is
greatly improved. Itiswidely used for surface treating of variors cards and cartons and is an ideal device for improving printing quality. It is good-looking, compact in structure, reliable and control of speed and temperature.

&

ANRERKRESH (UV) EXiRE, SRATEMEL (80-600g/m?) HITH EXTZ, SANAERNEMARNRNMERERFZEANREMENRETERBMESER. ARANRAEFIRIT, MR, BEHE.
BT RAFAERRI, HAETIE., AR, MTRASALEINTH, K. . FRN—RTH. AMIERARRNIIRE, BIRNEAARARSHENG, ERETIRSEE, AMERERSHTIZ. BaThEEs, A
BEAME, EFBEsER. ZEATEMRR. SRESNREME, R REHNaRENSHEERE.

M- HALITE =035

Great Mochinery
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Development Process

reElRENRE

RUIANJIALITE MACHINERY COMPANY was established.

I hE MM A S NAL,

— I Honorary Certification
SmeIAIE

2

The UV coating machine has been subversively
improved, has won 16 patents and Province
Excellent Science Technology Award. Company has
passed the 1S9001-2000 guality system certification.

XSmRS MBIt B, RIG16T0E
AW IANARRE, ASIRF)EIZIS9001-2000
REERREINE,

Company has developed and designed the first glue-
lesslaminating machine. The first oil heating laminating
machinewas borninchina market.

AElEERREFERNE S RINENEREE.,

2004-2005

2006

(@/ R&D Upgrade

O HMERFTR

Launched the first set of UV OIL coating machine in
China market and upgrading the calendar machine.

HHENFE—ABERLEF N OSBRI EY
LT F R

N\ Win Awards
BRI

Company has developed and designed the fully
automatic spot UV coating machine and won the third
rank of Province Science and Technology Award.

ABBERRRTZEFHBE_ LGS, KET
BRR=EE,

<, Change And Upgrade
dol ZEAR

Change the company to RUIAN JIALITE PRINTING AND
PACKAGING MACHINERY CO. LTD. Vertical water gluing
and dry laminating machine was born, automatic
vertical laminating machine start mass production.

N EREENHRHEMFEIRIERNMAIRAS, 3
FKETFERAERIIEE, 2BFBENE,

:: Smart Innovation
= HeetlH

High-end hot knife automatic laminating machine with
mass production, won Science and technology
innovation project of Wenzhou city, JJALITE company
has become a R&D experimental enterprise of Zhejiang
province. 2018, company is identified by national
high-tech enterprises. Hot Knife Automatic vertical
laminating machine launches market.

2017-SRFRDEEHEREENE, FRREMHR
ROFIE, R LSREEAINIEEERIFLL
Rk, 2018, REEIEREHEWINE. HEE
R BB TR,

Embracing the crisis and creating business opportuni-
ties is not only a turning point but also a new starting
point. The future is coming.

20206, RN, ShEBN, BRETAXEMER,
HNEBFR, REEXR,

2027-FUTURE

JIALITE MACHINERY ——  wwwjltlaminating.com

®  R&D Upgrade
HAEF

Company's products quickly cover the Chinese market
and penetrate the mainstream foreign markets,
high-speed vertical laminating machine (chain knife)
mass production, to meet the needs of the market for
new and old replacement. The JJALITE (JIALITE) brand
establishment stage is realized.

AT RIERESPEHHIHSERIERDT, &L
HEBEN (S08) AUREF, WS AEENE
Ko FERMFSCILT mh2AORIAL .,

2019, the intelligent high-speed vertical laminating
machine was developed and put into production; The
new commercial high-speed thermal laminating
machine was put into mass production.

20195, £EREEMABERIFEHRNEF; #
BR/MER S ETURIRERNET .

26
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The Good Impression Is From JIALITE Machinery According to the process requirements of the printed *E;E EI]EU E'ﬁ'] E’\] I"Z"J';"&%ggkz,

%ﬂ?ﬁ’\] "Eﬂ " %;E g %*U#%*ﬂ*% matter, flexible selection of suitable type machine and J‘@}%éﬁ_ﬂ’\]m&u&IT_UEE*EF_\ZE’\]%M

matching the corresponding consumable material

Company Introduction

Laminating Type
JIALITE brand funded at 1995. Continuous introduction the European concept of 4 EEMTHAR
equipment manufacturing, based on more than 20 years experience, we focus

on the development and innovation of laminating machine and UV coating
machine, GREAT provide efficiency products and reasonable post press solution
to every user.

The management mechanism of the company is scientific, and there are strict
system guarantees for R &D, procurement, processing, production and
assembly, factory inspection, packaging logistics and after-sales service.

Gluing and drying type laminaitng, precoating
type laminating and water-based laminating.

ENAERR, FUREHE, KMEE

The domestic market sales network is mature, main products of film laminating
machine and varnishing machine, and the regional heads of major provinces
and cities are promoted.

The import and export trade department is responsible for the sales of
laminating machine, varnishing machine, paper product packaging production
line equipment and services.

Great company provides paper surface processing machines and services to
buyers and users all over the world.

Film Type
IR

Material
%%I@ E=2%

BOPP, PET, PLA
BOPP, PETRE, oJf&fEPLARE (H)

wet film (Waterbase gluing), Pre-coat film
Film Type (Thermalfilm)

[EBRERES KERRE (BH) , FURER

0=
0=
0=

Glossy film, Matte Film, Metal Film

NG JLpS  YPRE . 4E4SpE
FE, WS, $EHEE
Ema SRS NMERAT, REEOIIT1995F, £5E5202FK LIEENHRF, k. X, L. £r/-&k. B 0. OFIRREERSI9ETEIGIERE,
BHERY, WBAN—BNTEREN. EXNRIIRNHEMEHT, MRS @ ERNHHEEMEMA, THEERY. X, SATEENHHEEREAZTA,
BRI BPRENRNTR RSB ER SR, HEORSEIARBEBREN, DU, BHmBERETRRERRS, TR, ial ional Fil Q i
AR A SIRRIEE RBP4 Bﬂ Special Functional Film Q Oil Type
‘ 0 TR BeRR —\T— HHES RS
White Bopp thermalfilm, Silky Film, Anti UV oil, water base oil, Soft touch oil, Blister oil
@) scratch film, soft touch film, Pro-Shield film, Sandy film UVSEH . UVITEH . 7KiIESEh . KIS
20 0 TRRIURE, 2908, ThEiE, MRRE, SRR, BIE RS . IRYEH
National After-sales Service Outlets

— =EEERSMR
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NOTE

Appreciate for your reasing, welcome to get your rich suggestion,
hope developping together! The good impression is from GREAT machinery.

Great Machinery, Supply Good Quality Machine And Perfect Solution To You!

Zat)

IR
N

JIALITE MACHINERY ——  wwwjltlaminating.com

BIMTCR, MIDSKE SRS ENF AT E RN,
HEHENK, EFH "B KEKBEFFTM.

EASTMACREMEIRER TENSR!
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